W02050017 – Rev 1.1                          1                              www.way-on.com
WP3116
High Current Over Voltage Protection IC
 1.General Description
WP3116 features an ultra-low RDS(ON) nFET switch
with over voltage protection for input voltage. When
input voltage exceeds the OVLO threshold, the
switch is turned off immediately to prevent damage

WP3116
High Current Over Voltage Protection IC
 18 Ordering Information
Contact Information
No.1001, Shiwan(7) Road, Pudong District, Shanghai, P.R.China.201202
Tel: 86-21-68960674 Fax: 86-21-50757680 Email: market@way-on.com
WAYON website: http://www.way-on.com
For additional information, please contact your local Sales Representative.
® is registered trademark of Wayon Corporation.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
The device characteristics and parameters in this data sheet can and do vary in different applications and actual
device performance may vary over time.
Users should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
PART NUMBER VOVLO PACKAGE PACKING QUANTITY MARKING*
WP3116-APA2R 5.95V DFN1814-12L 5k/Reel 316A XXXX
WP3116-BPA2R 6.8V DFN1814-12L 5k/Reel 316B XXXX
WP3116-CPA2R 10.5V DFN1814-12L 5k/Reel 316C XXXX
WP3116-DPA2R 14V DFN1814-12L 5k/Reel 316D XXXX
WP3116-AC12R 5.95V WLCSP12 3k/Reel 316A XXXX
WP3116-BC12R 6.8V WLCSP12 3k/Reel 316B XXXX
WP3116-CC12R 10.5V WLCSP12 3k/Reel 316C XXXX
WP3116-DC12R 14V WLCSP12 3k/Reel 316D XXXX
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
单击下面可查看定价，库存，交付和生命周期等信息
>>WAY-ON(维安)